Horizontal drainage
Vertical drainage
Product data sheet
8.6
Schlüter®-KERDI-SHOWER-T / -TT /-TS
Drainage
Floor-level showers with point drainage
Application and function

Schlüter®-KERDI-SHOWER-TT
Sloped tray with centre or off-centre
drainage point and pre-adhered water-
proofing collar.
Schlüter®-KERDI-SHOWER-TS
Sloped tray with off-centre drainage
point and pre-adhered waterproofing
collar.
8.6 Schlüter®-KERDI-SHOWER
L
B
Product overview:
Dimensions of Schlüter-KERDI-SHOWER boards
KERDI-SHOWER-T
Art.-No. B (cm) L (cm) H max. (mm) Information
KST965/1525 96.5 152.5 29
•	 Centre drainage
• 2% slope
KST1220/1525 122 152.5 28
KST1220/1830 122 183 32
KST1525 152.5 152.5 30 •	 Two-part
sloped tray
•	 Centre drainage
• 2% slopeKST1830 183 183 32
KERDI-SHOWER-TT
Art.-No. B (cm) L (cm) H max. (mm) Information
KST965NA/BF 96.5 96.5 26
•	 Off-centre
drainage
	 Distance to long
sides: 30.4 cm
• 2% slope
KST965/810BF 81 96.5 23
•	 Centre drainage
• 2% slopeKST915BF 91.5 91.5 22
KST915/1220BF 91.5 122 25
KST1015BF 101.5 101.5 23
•	 Centre drainage
• 2% slope
KST1220BF 122 122 25
KERDI-SHOWER-TS
Art.-No. B L Height max. Information
KST965/1525S 96.5 152.5 28
•	 Off-centre drainage
	 Distance to short
side: 25.4 cm
•	 1% slope on length;